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South Division

For Kyren Out Loud
This One Goes to 11
2 Live Jews
Guinessmen
CPCANES

Porno Mike

North Division

Team Adderall
Marky

Team Fishizzle
JB

John

Gang Green

Total Points

For Kyren Out Loud
Marky

This One Goes to 11
2 Live Jews

Team Adderall
Guinessmen

Team Fishizzle
Gang Green
CPCANES

JB

John

Porno Mike
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2065
1927
1762
1720
1713
1701
1654
1397
1392
1381
1373
1267
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PCT
0.929
0.643
0.571
0.429
0.429
0.143

PCT
0.643
0.571
0.500
0.429
0.357
0.357

DIV
9-1

6-4
5-5
4-6
1-9

DIV
8-2

7-3
3-7
4-6
3-7

PF
1598
1240
1428
1310
1148

048

PF
1355
1444
1224
1064
1134
1092
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PA

1162
1114
1283
1391
1224
1403

PA

1317
1316
1203
1204
1195
1173

PTS
2065
1762
1720
1701
1392
1267

PTS
1713
1927
1654
1381
1373
1397
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